Specification Sheet lumenfacade™
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
1/10
NK - R49
2017.09.25 Lumenpulse Group Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice and such changes shall be effective immediately.
Consult www.lumenpulse.com

LOGR   24V
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LOGR ASHRAE - Lumenfacade™ Remote Power Supply,
4.2W DC/ft  ASHRAE compliant1
LOGR RO - Lumenfacade™ Remote Power Supply, Regular Output 7.5W DC/ft
LOGR HO - Lumenfacade™ Remote Power Supply, High Output 15W DC/ft
2
Cable Length:
10FT - 10ft
20FT - 20ft
30FT - 30ft
50FT - 50ft
70FT - 70ft
100FT - 100ft
3M - 3m
5M - 5m
10M - 10m
15M - 15m
20M - 20m
30M - 30m
Standard cable length is 10ft or 3m unless otherwise specified.
3
Voltage:
24V DC fixture. Refer to accessory page for control & power box options.
4
Length:
12 - 13 3/8 inches (340mm) (0.95 kg/2.10 lbs)
24 - 25 3/8 inches (645mm) (1.78 kg/3.90 lbs)
36 - 37 3/8 inches (949mm) (2.55 kg/5.60 lbs)
48 - 49 3/8 inches (1254mm) (3.40 kg/7.40 lbs)
5
Colors and Color temperatures:
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
RD - Red
GR - Green
BL - Blue
Consult factory for availability of static Royal Blue, 6500K and 90+ CRI.
6
Optics:
Asymmetric
WW -  Asymmetric Wallwash optic
Symmetric
8x8 -  8° x 8°2
10x10 -  10° x 10°2
30x30 -  30° x 30°
35x35 -  35° x 35°
60x60 -  60° x 60°
80x80 - 80° x 80°
90x90 -  90° x 90°
Bi-symmetric
10x30 -  10° x 30°
10x60 -  10° x 60°
10x90 -  10° x 90°
15x25 -  15° x 25°
30x60 -  30° x 60°
50x80 - 50° x 80°
7
Mounting Option:
UMPR - Fixed Mounting remote version3
WAMR3 - Adjustable arm mounting 3" remote version
WAMR6 - Adjustable arm mounting 6" remote version
WAMR12 - Adjustable arm mounting 12" remote version
WAMR18 - Adjustable arm mounting 18" remote version
8
Finish:
BK - Black Sandtex®